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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Cairns (AUS) - 7 SEP 2017
Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 2 STIGGER Laura AUT AUSTRIA 17.778  1:03:27 +0:00
2:49  (2) 17:48 (1) 33:14  (2) 48:10 (1) 1:03:27 (1)
14:59  (2) 15:26 (1) 14:56 (1) 15:17  (2)
2 3 LECOMTE Loana FRA FRANCE 17.708  1:03:42 +0:15
2:50 (7) 17:48 (2) 33114 (1) 48:27 (2) 1:03:42 (2)
14:58 (1) 15:26 (1) 15:113  (2) 15:115 (1)
3 7 GROD Nadia Sul SWITZERLAND 17.318  1:05:08 +1:41
249 (1) 18:19  (5) 33:52  (4) 49:25 (3) 1:05:08 (3)
15:30 () 15:33  (4) 15:33  (4) 15:43 (4)
4 6 TOVO Marika ITA ITALY 17.230 1:05:28 +2:01
3:00 (18) 18:49 (11) 34:38 (10) 50:07 (5) 1:05:28 (4)
15:49 (9) 15:49 (6) 15:29 (3) 15:21  (3)
5 21 KOCH Franziska GER GERMANY 17.143  1:05:48 +2:21
2:55 (12) 18:20 (7) 33:51  (3) 49:25 (4) 1:05:48 (5)
15:25 (4) 15:31  (3) 15:34  (5) 16:23 (12)
6 5 BOHE Caroline DEN DENMARK 17.074  1:06:04 +2:37
2:49  (3) 18:19 (6) 34:13  (6) 50:10 (7) 1:06:04 (6)
15:30 () 15:54 (8) 15:57 (8) 15:54  (7)
7 13 EIBL Ronja GER GERMANY 16.933  1:06:37 +3:10
2:53  (9) 18:49 (10) 34:45 (11) 50:41  (9) 1:06:37  (7)
15:56 (12) 15:56 (10) 15:56  (7) 15:56  (9)
8 40 WRIGHT Sophie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.895 1:06:46 +3:19
2:55 (11) 18:49 (9) 34:33  (9) 50:57 (11) 1:06:46 (8)
15:54 (11) 15:44 (5) 16:24 (10) 15:49 (5)
9 11 MEDDE Isaure FRA FRANCE 16.819  1:07:04 +3:37
2:51  (8) 18:24 (8) 34:14  (8) 50:28 (8) 1:07:04 (9)
15:33  (8) 15:50 (7) 16:14  (9) 16:36 (16)
10 25 DAUBERMANN Leonie GER GERMANY 16.798  1:07:09 +3:42
2:49 (5) 17:53 (3) 34:14  (7) 50:52 (10) 1:07:09 (10)
15:04 (3) 16:21 (15) 16:38 (13) 16:17 (11)
11 26 BUZSAKI Virag HUN HUNGARY 16.580 1:08:02 +4:35
2:53 (10) 19:01 (13) 35:05 (12) 51:36 (12) 1:08:02 (11)
16:08 (13) 16:04 (11) 16:31 (1) 16:26 (14)
12 31 SPECIA Giada ITA ITALY 16.523  1:08:16 +4:49
3:02 (24) 19:26 (18) 35:42 (16) 52:22 (13) 1:08:16 (12)
16:24 (17) 16:16 (12) 16:40 (14) 15:54  (7)
13 14 PASTEINER Lisa AUT AUSTRIA 16.523  1:08:16 +4:49
2:49 (4) 18:18 (4) 34:13  (5) 50:07 (6) 1:08:16 (13)
15:29 (5) 15:55 (9) 15:54 (6) 18:09 (32)
14 43 SCHMIDEL Regina HUN HUNGARY 16.523 1:08:16 +4:49
3:02 (23) 19:18 (14) 35:38 (14) 52:23 (14) 1:08:16 (14)
16:16 (14) 16:20 (13) 16:45 (16) 15:53 ()
15 29 ZUGERTina Sul SWITZERLAND 16.419  1:08:42 +5:15
3:02 (22) 19:31 (20) 35:58 (18) 52:32 (16) 1:08:42 (15)
16:29 (18) 16:27 (16) 16:34 (12) 16:10 (10)
16 28 VERMETTE Roxane CAN CANADA 16.352  1:08:59 +5:32
2:58 (14) 19:19 (17) 35:39 (15) 52:25 (15) 1:08:59 (16)
16:21 (16) 16:20 (13) 16:46 (17) 16:34 (15)
17 18 GIBSON Gwendalyn USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.230  1:09:30 +6:03
2:58 (15) 19:18 (15) 35:53 (17) 53:07 (18) 1:09:30 (17)
16:20 (15) 16:35 (19) 17:14 (25) 16:23 (12)
18 10 BLUNK Savilia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.145  1:09:52 +6:25
3:00 (19) 19:35 (21) 36:08 (21) 53:07 (19) 1:09:52 (18)
16:35 (22) 16:33 (18) 16:59 (21) 16:45 (18)
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Cairns (AUS) - 7 SEP 2017
Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
19 4 MANCHESTER Jessica NZL NEW ZEALAND 16.095 1:10:05 +6:38
3:00 (20) 19:31 (19) 36:07 (19) 53:07 (17) 1:10:05 (19)
16:31 (21) 16:36 (20) 17:00 (23) 16:58 (20)
20 22 GILLIGAN Dana CAN CANADA 16.049  1:10:17 +6:50
3:07 (27) 19:36 (22) 36:08 (20) 53:07 (20) 1:10:17 (20)
16:29 (18) 16:32 (17) 16:59 (21) 17:10 (24)
21 23 DETILLEUX Emeline BEL BELGIUM 16.015 1:10:26 +6:59
2:59 (17) 18:49 (12) 35:37 (13) 53:21 (21) 1:10:26 (21)
15:50 (10) 16:48 (22) 17:44 (29) 17:05 (23)
22 24 MOLIN Saga SWE SWEDEN 15.899  1:10:57 +7:30
3:04 (26) 20:05 (29) 37:12 (26) 54:06 (24) 1:10:57 (22)
17:01 (27) 17:07 (24) 16:54 (20) 16:51 (19)
23 20 MASSON Leya CAN CANADA 15.876  1:11:03 +7:36
3:07 (30) 20:04 (28) 36:40 (22) 53:28 (22) 1:11:03 (23)
16:57 (25) 16:36 (20) 16:48 (19) 17:35 (26)
24 15 KAWAGUCHI Urara JPN JAPAN 15.865 1:11:06 +7:39
2:56 (13) 19:58 (24) 37:39 (28) 54:25 (25) 1:11:06 (24)
17:02 (28) 17:41 (30) 16:46 (17) 16:41 (17)
25 38 WADSWORTH Emily GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15.791  1:11:26 +7:59
3:01 (21) 20:04 (27) 37:12 (25) 54:27 (27) 1:11:26 (25)
17:03 (29) 17:08 (25) 17:15 (26) 16:59 (21)
26 34 SWIERCZYNSKA Patrycja POL POLAND 15.791  1:11:26 +7:59
3:12 (37) 20:04 (26) 37:05 (23) 53:46 (23) 1:11:26 (26)
16:52 (24) 17:01 (23) 16:41 (15) 17:40 (27)
27 27 FREEBURN Katja USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.787 1:11:27 +8:00
3:02 (25) 19:59 (25) 37:12 (24) 54:25 (26) 1:11:27 (27)
16:57 (25) 17:13 (26) 17:13 (24) 17:02 (22)
28 46 KRYLOVA Olesia RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.477 1:12:53 +9:26
3:11 (35) 20:23 (30) 37:39 (27) 55:11 (28) 1:12:53 (28)
17:12 (30) 17:16 (27) 17:32 (27) 17:42 (28)
29 42 HIJAR MARIN Fatima Anahi MEX MEXICO 15.343  1:13:31  +10:04
3:15 (40) 20:50 (36) 38:28 (31) 56:05 (29) 1:13:31 (29)
17:35 (36) 17:38 (29) 17:37 (28) 17:26 (25)
30 17 CLARK INFANTE Ana Ruth MEX MEXICO 15.226 1:14:05 +10:38
3:07 (29) 20:36 (33) 38:19 (30) 56:14 (30) 1:14:05 (30)
17:29 (34) 17:43 (31) 17:55 (30) 17:51 (31)
31 39 TUCKNOTT Sarah AUS AUSTRALIA 15.003 1:15:11  +11:44
3:11 (33) 20:23 (31) 37:51 (29) 56:24 (31) 1:15:11 (31)
17:12 (30) 17:28 (28) 18:33 (32) 18:47 (34)
32 33 ATHERSTONE Teagan AUS AUSTRALIA 14914 1:15:38 +12:11
3:11 (34) 20:32 (32) 39:12 (33) 57:56 (32) 1:15:38 (32)
17:21 (32) 18:40 (34) 18:44 (33) 17:42 (28)
33 35 BISHOP Liv NZL NEW ZEALAND 14.858 1:15:55 +12:28
3:12 (36) 21:31 (38) 39:40 (36) 58:09 (33) 1:15:55 (33)
18:19 (38) 18:09 (32) 18:29 (31) 17:46 (30)
34 30 YAMADA Yuki JPN JAPAN 14.465 1:17:59 +14:32
3:12 (38) 20:53 (37) 40:05 (37) 59:29 (35) 1:17:59 (34)
17:41 (37) 19:12 (37) 19:24 (35) 18:30 (33)
35 41 SMITH Ezra USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.415 1:18:15 +14:48
3:08 (31) 20:38 (35) 39:08 (32) 58:29 (34) 1:18:15 (35)
17:30 (35) 18:30 (33) 19:21 (34) 19:46 (35)
36 45 SAALFELD ELIAS Bruna BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
3:10 (32) 22:00 (39) 40:47 (38)
18:50 (39) 18:47 (35)
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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Cairns (AUS) - 7 SEP 2017
Race Analysis

Women Junior

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 8 KEEP Tiffany RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
2:50 (6) 19:19 (16) 39:28 (34)
16:29 (18) 20:09 (39)
38 36 SNOWBALL Courtney AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
3:16 (42) 22:06 (40) 41:35 (39)
18:50 (39) 19:29 (38)
39 44 NENDICK Olivia AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
3114 (39) 23:03 (41) 43:27 (40)
19:49 (41) 20:24 (40)
40 19 CHIESA BACHEY Francisca Candelaria ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
3:07 (28) 23:40 (42)
20:33 (42)
47 PANYAWAN Natalie THA THAILAND DNF3
3:15 (41) 20:37 (34) 39:37 (35)
17:22 (33) 19:00 (36)
16 HOSKING Katherine AUS AUSTRALIA DNF2
2:58 (16) 19:37 (23)
16:39 (23)
9 TONSO Justine FRA FRANCE DNS
12 MCGILL Sidney CAN CANADA DNS
32 YOUNG Phoebe NZL NEW ZEALAND DNS
Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)

DNS Did Not Start
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